w w w . i n a t e c k . c o m
Instruction Manual
BCST-10
Barcode Scanner
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Safety Precaution
* DO NOT disassemble the scanner, or place foreign
matter into the scanner cause a short circuit or circuit

Exit with Save
Exit without Save
Code Type Code ID Hex Value
Codabar a 61
Code 39 b 62
UPC-E c 63
EAN-13 d 64
Interleaved 2 of 5 (ITF) e 65
Code 2 of 5 (Standard) f 66
MSI g 67
Code 11 h 68
Code 93 i 69
Code 128 j 6A
Matrix 2 of 5 m 6D
2/5 Industrial n 6E
EAN-8 o 6F
ISBN k 6B
UPC-A l 6C
Apply Output ID
（*）Ignore Output ID
71
4.2 Suffix Code of Barcode Settings
Decide whether or not to apply Enter for suffix of barcode data.
Decide whether or not to apply Alt to suffix of barcode data.
For example: Do not Apply Enter for suffix.
1. Read the "Enter Setup" barcode;
2. Read the "Do not Apply Enter for suffix" barcode;
3. Read the "Exit with Save" barcode.
Enter Setup
Exit with Save
Exit without Save
 (*) Apply Enter for suffix Do not Apply Enter for suffix
 （*）Apply Alt for suffix Do not Apply Alt for suffix
72
APPENDIX I
The setting barcodes of parameters' value.
4
6
8
0
2
5
7
9
1
3
73
Prefix and Suffix Setting
1. Scan the “Enter Setup” barcode
2. Scan the “Prefix Setting” or “Suffix Setting” scanner
3. Scan certain barcodes sequentially to generate your own
prefix/suffix. Example: If you want to add “#” as prefix or suffix,
according to the barcode list provided on our website, you need to
scan the “3” barcode first and then scan the “5” barcode.
0 1
2 3
Enter setup
Prefix Setting
Suffix Setting
74
4. Scan the “Exit with Save” barcode.
4 5
6 7
8 9
Exit With save
75